INDIAN MELA FEEDBACK FORM

Q1 How did you hear about this event?

Social
Media/Televi...

Flyers/Posters

From a
friend/famil...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES

Social Media/Television/Radio
Flyers/Posters

From a friend/family member/colleague

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 70

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 NEWSPAPER

BEEN BEFORE
PERFORMING

WENT TO LAST ONE

BEEN BEFORE

ATTEND EVERY YEAR

CITY OF CULTURE WEBSITE
CITY OF CULTURE

GOOGLE HULL

GOOGLE
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-
w

HULL WEBSITE

20%

Answered: 70

30%

40% 50%

1/8

Skipped: 0

60%

70%

80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
44.29%
10.00%
30.00%
21.43%
DATE

12/1/2017 10:56 AM
12/1/2017 10:54 AM
12/1/2017 10:50 AM
12/1/2017 10:50 AM
12/1/2017 10:47 AM
12/1/2017 10:42 AM
12/1/2017 10:38 AM
12/1/2017 10:34 AM
12/1/2017 10:32 AM
12/1/2017 10:32 AM
12/1/2017 10:31 AM
12/1/2017 10:29 AM
12/1/2017 10:25 AM

31

21

15



14
15

NONE PROVIDED
SEE BELOW
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12/1/2017 10:20 AM
12/1/2017 10:18 AM



INDIAN MELA FEEDBACK FORM

Q2 The event was easy to navigate and the layout was generally good.

Answered: 68  Skipped: 2

(nO laben -

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
STRONGLY DISAGREE DISAGREE AGREE STRONGLY AGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 0.00% 2.94% 45.59% 51.47%
0 2 31 35 68 3.49

3/8



INDIAN MELA FEEDBACK FORM

Q3 There was a suitable variety of stalls for all age groups.

Answered: 70  Skipped: 0

(nO laben -

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
STRONGLY DISAGREE DISAGREE AGREE STRONGLY AGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 1.43% 2.86% 52.86% 42.86%
1 2 37 30 70 3.37

4/8



INDIAN MELA FEEDBACK FORM

Q4 The entertainment was culturally enriching.

Answered: 70  Skipped: 0

(no laben _

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
STRONGLY DISAGREE DISAGREE AGREE STRONGLY AGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 0.00% 1.43% 27.14% 71.43%
0 1 19 50 70 3.70

5/8



INDIAN MELA FEEDBACK FORM

Q5 The quality and variety of the food was generally good

Answered: 63  Skipped: 7

(nO laben -

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
STRONGLY DISAGREE DISAGREE AGREE STRONGLY AGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 0.00% 7.94% 36.51% 55.56%
0 5 23 35 63 3.48

6/8



INDIAN MELA FEEDBACK FORM

Q6 The workshops were enjoyable and interactive.

Answered: 56 Skipped: 14

(nO laben -

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
STRONGLY DISAGREE DISAGREE AGREE STRONGLY AGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 0.00% 7.14% 48.21% 44.64%
0 4 27 25 56 3.38
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INDIAN MELA FEEDBACK FORM

Q7 Any other comments:

Answered: 30  Skipped: 40

RESPONSES
6 UNANSWERED

6 NOT ANSWERED

6 DIDN'T DO ANY BUT | WOULD HAVE LIKED TO LEARN LOVE INDIAN DANCING YOU ALL
LOOK SO HAPPY AND THOROUGHLY ENJOY IT !

5N/A6 N/A

5 BUT MAINLY RICE EXPENSIVE FOR £6

6 DID NOT TAKE PART THOUGH

2 NEEDED PROGRAMME OF EVENTS TO B E MORE AVAILABLE

6 N/A

2 SEP MARKET FROM SEATING AREA 5 MORE VEGETARIAN OPTIONS ONLY 1 AVAILABLE
5 N/A

5NOT TRIED 6 NOT TRIED

2 SHEET WITH TIMES WOULD OF HELPED MISSED A WORKSHOP 5 LOOKED FOR
FAVOURITE STALL FROM LANCASHIRE BUT NOT HTERE

6 DIDNT TRY ANY SUPER DAY THANK YOU

6 DID NOT TRY BUT LOOKED FUN

5 DIDNT EAT ANY 6 DIDNT DO ANY

INDIAN SWEETS IN FOOD HALL

IVE LOVED IT THE ATMOSPHERE IS FANTASTIC THE DANCING IS WONDERFUL
VERY ENJOYABLE WOULD LIKE TO SEE THE EVENT IN HULL MORE
A LOVELY CULTURAL EVENT 6 N/A

5N/A6 N/A

5N/A6 N/A

5 DID NOT EAT

EXCELLENT

REALLY GOOD LOTS OF FUN

6 WRONG ROOM TOO NOISY FOR MEDITATION

ENTRY BY TICKET NEEDS LOOKING AT MOST HAVE A LOT OF PEOPLE OFF THE STREET
CUSTOMERS!

NOT ENOUGH FOR OLDER PEOPLE THOUGHT THERE WAS MORE ON PREVIOUS YEARS
IT WAS AMAZING

FEWER STALLS SUCH A S HERBS AND SPICES

VERY GOOD ENJOYABLE GREAT CAMERA WORK

8/8

DATE
12/1/2017 10:56 AM

12/1/2017 10:55 AM
12/1/2017 10:54 AM

12/1/2017 10:52 AM
12/1/2017 10:50 AM
12/1/2017 10:49 AM
12/1/2017 10:48 AM
12/1/2017 10:47 AM
12/1/2017 10:46 AM
12/1/2017 10:45 AM
12/1/2017 10:43 AM
12/1/2017 10:42 AM

12/1/2017 10:40 AM
12/1/2017 10:38 AM
12/1/2017 10:35 AM
12/1/2017 10:34 AM
12/1/2017 10:33 AM
12/1/2017 10:31 AM
12/1/2017 10:30 AM
12/1/2017 10:29 AM
12/1/2017 10:29 AM
12/1/2017 10:28 AM
12/1/2017 10:25 AM
12/1/2017 10:25 AM
12/1/2017 10:24 AM
12/1/2017 10:23 AM

12/1/2017 10:22 AM
12/1/2017 10:20 AM
12/1/2017 10:18 AM
12/1/2017 10:17 AM
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